04/25/24 06:35:30

Grafton (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
King Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 7 2.00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Vintage Toledo Scale

Vintage Trebol Scale

Vintage Cast Iron Scale

Vintage Kitchen Harper Scale
Antique Curio Curved Glass Cabinet
Rocking Chair

Sports Lot

Solar Water Heater System

Antique Childs Chairs

Collection Of Bells#1

Collection Of Jugs

Pink Depression Glass Collection
Collection Of Vintage China Pieces
Collection Of Bells#2

Collection Of Vintage And Antique Glass
Vintage And Antique Kitchen Tools
Carnival Glass Collection

Belleek Collection

Odds and Kitsch and Clock

Vintage Ladies = Handbags Collection
Collection Of Porcelain Shoes
Framed Nottingham Lace and Vintage Tray
Vintage Brass Ceiling Fixture
Vintage RCA Television

13 Etched Glass Door Window Panels
Vintage Glass Blocks

Pastel Bald Eagle by Sefforth

Wall Tiles With Leopard Images
Vintage Tin Ceiling Panels

Room Dividing Screen

Vintage Maple Dresser

Antigque Pine Washstand

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 14 12:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046

Title

Vintage Parlour Table

Room Dividing Screen
Room Dividing Screen
Fireplace Screen Handcrafted
Oak Rocking Chair

Antique Batter Butter Bowl

Vintage Lot Of Children
Readers

Origina Sculpture by Richard Kramer
Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot

Vintage Art Deco Light Fixtures
Vintage Junghans Cabinet Mantle Clock
Set Of Four Dining Chairs

Antique Art Deco Style Floor Radio

Reco-play Vintage Phonograph or Recording
Device

sBooks And
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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