Grafton (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - King Rd

Auction Opens: Fri, Aug 7 2:00pm ET Auction Closes: Fri, Aug 14 12:00pm ET

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Toledo Scale	0033	Vintage Parlou
0002	Vintage Trebol Scale	0034	Room Dividing
0003	Vintage Cast Iron Scale	0035	Room Dividing
0004	Vintage Kitchen Harper Scale	0036	Fireplace Scree
0005	Antique Curio Curved Glass Cabinet	0037	Oak Rocking (
0006	Rocking Chair	0038	Antique Batter
0007	Sports Lot	0039	Vintage Lot O
8000	Solar Water Heater System		Readers
0009	Antique Childs Chairs		Original Sculp
0010	Collection Of Bells #1		Vintage Kitche
0011	Collection Of Jugs		Vintage Art De
0012	Pink Depression Glass Collection		Vintage Jungh
0013	Collection Of Vintage China Pieces		Set Of Four Di
0014	Collection Of Bells #2		Antique Art D
0015	Collection Of Vintage And Antique Glass	0046	Reco-play Vin Device
0016	Vintage And Antique Kitchen Tools		Device
0017	Carnival Glass Collection		
0018	Belleek Collection		
0019	Odds and Kitsch and Clock		
0020	Vintage Ladies Handbags Collection		
0021	Collection Of Porcelain Shoes		
0022	Framed Nottingham Lace and Vintage Tray		
0023	Vintage Brass Ceiling Fixture		
0024	Vintage RCA Television		
0025	13 Etched Glass Door Window Panels		
0026	Vintage Glass Blocks		
0027	Pastel Bald Eagle by Sefforth		
0028	Wall Tiles With Leopard Images		
0029	Vintage Tin Ceiling Panels		

0030 Room Dividing Screen0031 Vintage Maple Dresser0032 Antique Pine Washstand

Lot Title
0033 Vintage Parlour Table
0034 Room Dividing Screen
0035 Room Dividing Screen
0036 Fireplace Screen Handcrafted
0037 Oak Rocking Chair
0038 Antique Batter Butter Bowl
0039 Vintage Lot Of Children s Books And Readers
0040 Original Sculpture by Richard Kramer
0041 Vintage Kitchen Tool Lot
0042 Vintage Art Deco Light Fixtures
0043 Vintage Junghans Cabinet Mantle Clock
0044 Set Of Four Dining Chairs
0045 Antique Art Deco Style Floor Radio
0046 Reco-play Vintage Phonograph or Recording Device

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com